South Glens Falls
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

Joshua Horton, Head Coach
Christopher Cottrell, Asst Coach
Tyler Carpenter, Asst Coach
Chris Weis, Asst Coach

Players (12)

NAME GRADE
Connor Basile 12
Taven Blair 12
Hayden Casavant 12
Eugene Conroy 10
Aidan DeCrescenzo 12
Zachary Harrington 12
Ryan LaMarche 12
Dominic Lombardi 12
Brandin Luman 12
Ethan Vasak 12
Peyton Viger 12
Boston White 12

Athletics Director: Matthew Griep
Assistant: Shannon McNeill

42 Merritt Rd

South Glens Falls, NY, 12803
(518) 792-9987 Ext. 4
www.sgfcsd.org/athletics/

NUMBER
25
15
23
22
44
32
11
40
12
10
3
21
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